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Guy Henry Grant

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Guy Henry Grant Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth December 1956 Nationality
Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
EYEFORPHARMA HOLDINGS 09823885 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

EYEFORTRANSPORT HOLDINGS 09823759 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

EYEFORTRANSPORT LIMITED 09823962 Company is dissolved
FCBI ENERGY LIMITED 09823824 Company is dissolved
TU-AUTOMOTIVE HOLDINGS 09823826 Non-Trading
LIMITED

EYEFORPHARMA LIMITED 09823909 Company is dissolved
FCBI ENERGY HOLDINGS LIMITED 09823871 Company is dissolved
FCBIH (2015) LIMITED 09799875 Company is dissolved
TU-AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED 09798474  Active - Accounts Filed
OPEN MOBILE MEDIA LTD 06591053 Company is dissolved
FC BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE 07648477 Company is dissolved
HOLDINGS LIMITED

FC GG LIMITED 07192593 Company is dissolved
MILLTENT LIMITED 06512420 Company is dissolved
MILLTENT LIMITED 06512420 Company is dissolved
EYEFORTRAVEL LIMITED 06286442 Company is dissolved
EYEFORTRAVEL LIMITED 06286442 Company is dissolved
FC BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE LTD 04388971 Company is dissolved
FC BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE LTD 04388971 Company is dissolved
FC EXPO SERVICES LIMITED 04264948 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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British

App. Date

App. Date
14/10/2015

14/10/2015

14/10/2015
14/10/2015
14/10/2015

14/10/2015
14/10/2015
29/09/2015
28/09/2015
28/03/2013
26/05/2011

17/03/2010
05/03/2008
05/03/2008

20/06/2007
20/06/2007

29/04/2002
29/04/2002

19/03/2002

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
24/08/2018 Director

24/08/2018 Director

24/08/2018 Director
24/08/2018 Director
29/12/2015 Director

24/08/2018 Director
24/08/2018 Director
24/08/2018 Director
29/12/2015 Director
24/08/2018 Director
24/08/2018 Director

24/08/2018 Director
Director
Company
Secretary
24/08/2018 Director
06/07/2009 Company
Secretary
24/08/2018 Director
24/08/2018 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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FC EXPO SERVICES LIMITED
FIRST CONFERENCES ONLINE
LIMITED

FIRST CONFERENCES ONLINE
LIMITED

FC BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
FC BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04264948
03337162

03337162

03172417

03172417

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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19/03/2002 Director
25/03/1997 Director
25/03/1997 Company
Secretary

13/03/1996 24/08/2018 Director
13/03/1996 24/08/2018 Company
Secretary



