Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Guy Henry Grant 904781533

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Guy Henry Grant Number 904781533

Postcode Address

Date of birth December 1956 Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name N/A*	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name EYEFORPHARMA HOLDINGS LIMITED	Number 09823885	Company Status Company is dissolved	App. Date 14/10/2015	Res. Date 24/08/2018	Position Director
EYEFORTRANSPORT HOLDINGS LIMITED	09823759	Company is dissolved	14/10/2015	24/08/2018	Director
EYEFORTRANSPORT LIMITED	09823962	Company is dissolved	14/10/2015	24/08/2018	Director
FCBI ENERGY LIMITED	09823824	Company is dissolved	14/10/2015	24/08/2018	Director
TU-AUTOMOTIVE HOLDINGS LIMITED	09823826	Non-Trading	14/10/2015	29/12/2015	Director
EYEFORPHARMA LIMITED	09823909	Company is dissolved	14/10/2015	24/08/2018	Director
FCBI ENERGY HOLDINGS LIMITED	09823871	Company is dissolved	14/10/2015	24/08/2018	Director
FCBIH (2015) LIMITED	09799875	Company is dissolved	29/09/2015	24/08/2018	Director
TU-AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED	09798474	Active - Accounts Filed	28/09/2015	29/12/2015	Director
OPEN MOBILE MEDIA LTD	06591053	Company is dissolved	28/03/2013	24/08/2018	Director
FC BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE HOLDINGS LIMITED	07648477	Company is dissolved	26/05/2011	24/08/2018	Director
FC GG LIMITED	07192593	Company is dissolved	17/03/2010	24/08/2018	Director
MILLTENT LIMITED	06512420	Company is dissolved	05/03/2008		Director
MILLTENT LIMITED	06512420	Company is dissolved	05/03/2008		Company Secretary
EYEFORTRAVEL LIMITED	06286442	Company is dissolved	20/06/2007	24/08/2018	Director
EYEFORTRAVEL LIMITED	06286442	Company is dissolved	20/06/2007	06/07/2009	Company Secretary
FC BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE LTD	04388971	Company is dissolved	29/04/2002	24/08/2018	Director
FC BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE LTD	04388971	Company is dissolved	29/04/2002	24/08/2018	Company Secretary
FC EXPO SERVICES LIMITED	04264948	Company is dissolved	19/03/2002		Company Secretary

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Guy Henry Grant	904781533

FC EXPO SERVICES LIMITED FIRST CONFERENCES ONLINE LIMITED	04264948 03337162	Company is dissolved Company is dissolved	19/03/2002 25/03/1997	Director Director
FIRST CONFERENCES ONLINE LIMITED	03337162	Company is dissolved	25/03/1997	Company Secretary
FC BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE	03172417	Company is dissolved	13/03/1996 24/08/2018	•
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED FC BUSINESS INTELLIGENCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	03172417	Company is dissolved	13/03/1996 24/08/2018	Company Secretary